
Hora No. Cuenta Correo Jornada
1 20201004602 José Maverick Solorzano Ponce jsolorzanop@unah.hn Vespertina

2 20111001710 Franklin Dirceo Sosa Montpya fraklin.sosa@unah.hn Matutina

3 20181004427 Hailynn Michell Miranda Delcid hailynn.miranda@unah.hn Matutina

4 20181002193 Roberto Gabriel Girón López roberto.giron@unah.hn Vespertina

5 20201004212 Alejandro N/A Paz Villalta alejandrovillalta@unah.hn Matutina

6 20121001453 Ana Cecilia Flores Peralta anaperalta@unah.hn Matutina

7 20171031803 Daniel Eduardo Moncada Flores dmoncadaf@unah.hn Matutina

8 20181006632 Jensy Elizabeth Zelaya Ponce Jezelayap@unah.hn Vespertina

9 20161003445 KENDAL JERMAIN RAMOS VALLADARES kendal.ramos@unah.hn Vespertina

10 20191005150 ALEJANDRO JOSUE CARRASCO FLORES acarrascof@unah.hn Matutina

11 20161002361 Dania Estela Palma Barahona dania.palma@unah.hn Matutina

12 20151024039 José David Zepeda Maldonado jdzepeda@unah.hn Vespertina

13 20141005544 Ana María Morgan Sánchez ana.morgan@unah.hn Vespertina

14 20191005524 Rasel Fernando Tome Salinas rasel.tome@unah.hn Matutina

15 20181008123 Angel Isachar Hernandez Borjas aihernandezb@unah.hn Matutina

16 20191000861 Yosselin Marleny Aguilera Betancourt yosselin.aguilera@unah.hn Matutina

17 20091002122 Ana Elizabeth Donaire Castro ana.donaire@unah.hn Matutina

18 20161003791 Kelin Janneth Velasquez Valle kjvelasquezv@unah.hn Vespertina

19 20191002189 Billy Franck Izaguirre Estrada billy.izaguirre@unah.hn Vespertina

20 20171032017 David Josué Cardenas Rodas djcardenas@unah.hn Matutina

21 20191020007 Héctor Josué Zambrano Ordóñez hectorzambrano@unah.hn Vespertina

22 20191004272 José Daniel Reyes Castillo jd.reyes@unah.hn Vespertina

23 20161003349 Miriam Jakeline Almendares Romero miriam.almendares@unah.hn Matutina

24 20093000292 Mateo Rodney Martínez Norales mateo.martinez@unah.hn Vespertina

25 20181031517 Jean Karlo Espinal Abdul Kalek jean.espinal@unah.hn Matutina

26 0601198505294 DIMAS N/A ESPINAL ESPINAL dimas.espinal@unah.hn Vespertina

27 20151902132 Franklin Jhoel Gutierrez Castro franklingutierrez@unah.hn Matutina

28 20201004914 Mildred Alexandra Caceres Maldonado macaceresm@unah.hn Vespertina

29 20111011239 Lilian Alejandra Carias Cambar lilian.carias@unah.hn Matutina

30 20211020445 Brayan Ismael Andrade Lainez biandrade@unah.hn Matutina

No

8:00 am a 9:00 

am 

9:00 am a 10:00 

am

Nombre Apellido
Lunes 26 Mayo 2025



31 20091002122 Ana Elizabeth Donaire Castro ana.donaire@unah.hn Vespertina

32 20171001915 Bibian Isamary López Flores bibian.lopez@unah.hn Vespertina

33 20151602069 Alex Nolberto Pavon Caceres alexpavon@unah.hn Matutina

34 9213243 Nohemy Marcela Chávez Madison nohemy.chavez@unah.hn Matutina

35 20211022794 Cristian Daniel Zelaya Garcia cdzelayag@unah.hn Vespertina

36 20011003658 Viviam Pamela Sosa Ochoa viviam.sosa@unah.hn Matutina

37 20171032163 Oscar Josue Ortega Machado ojortega@unah.hn Matutina

38 20151902132 Franklin Jhoel Gutierrez Castro franklingutierrez@unah.hn Matutina

39 0801196810042 Rachel Dorcas Cruz Sánchez rachelcruz@unah.hn Vespertina

40 20191004063 ARNOLD STEVEN POSADAS RIVERA asposadas@unah.hn Matutina

41 20191006581 Luismith Obed Vallecillo Aguilera luismithvallecillo@unah.hn Vespertina

42 20171032271 Angel Gabriel Rosales Colindres agrosalesc@unah.hn Matutina

43 20191000671 Criscel Celeste Ortega Medina criscel.ortega@unah.hn Matutina

44 20171034616 Kevin Daniel Melgar Licona kdmelgar@unah.hn Matutina

45 8711667 GUSTAVO ROBERTO CACERES ZUNIGA grcaceres@unah.hn Matutina

46 20201005661 Evelin Guissell Martinez Amador egmartineza@unah.hn Vespertina

47 20211022980 Juan Francisco Godoy Ruiz jfgodoyr@unah.hn Vespertina

48 20181000269 Eduardo Josué Amador Estrada ejamadore@unah.hn Matutina

49 20101004464 Lurbin Patricia Aguilar Osorio Lurbin.aguilar@unah.hn Matutina

50 20191031308 Rocío Mabel Gómez Izaguirre rgomezi@unah.hn Matutina

Hora No. Cuenta Correo Jornada
51 20202100058 kelvin josue carbajal tejada kelvin.carbajal@unah.hn Matutina

52 20191007695 Dina Elizabeth Centeno Ordóñez dina.centeno@unah.hn Matutina

53 20111003063 Douglas Rolando Velásquez Hernández douglas.velasquez@unah.hn Matutina

54 20051000211 Jose Francisco Ruiz Osorto joseruiz@unah.hn Vespertina

55 20201005117 Maikey Miyori Fuentes Reconco maikey.fuentes@unah.hn Vespertina

56 20191003841 Fatima Alejandra Aceituno Zavala fatima.aceituno@unah.hn Matutina

57 20181032204 Yensy Ninoska Moncada Gomez yensy.moncada@unah.hn Matutina

58 20051000211 Jose Francisco Ruiz Osorto joseruiz@unah.hn Vespertina

59 20161002412 Julio Jafet Aguilar Espinoza jjaguilare@unah.hn Matutina

60 20191007370 Sebastian - García Perdomo sebastian.garcia@unah.hn Vespertina

61 20191002696 Fernando David Matamoros Baca fdmatamoros@unah.hn Matutina

62 20101004635 Carlos Roberto Garcia Lagos crgarcial@unah.hn Matutina

63 20131016807 Jasmin Rocio Briceño Abraham jasmin.briceno@unah.hn Matutina

64 20131004527 Cristian Ariel Gonzalez Perez cgonzalezp@unah.hn Matutina

65 20061005881 Paulino Ludovico Medina Arteaga paulino.medina@unah.hn Vespertina

No

10:00 am a 

11:00 am

Nombre Apellido

Martes 27 de Mayo 2025

8:00 am a 9:00 

am 



66 20161000157 Elmer Augusto Avila Pavón eavilap@unah.hn Vespertina

67 20211024015 Suzareth Abigail Salgado Baquedano suzareth.salgado@unah.hn Matutina

68 20171033615 Leonardo Antonio Valladares Osorio leonardo.valladares@unah.hn Matutina

69 20041004640 Elsy Diamara Calderón Zavala elsy.calderon@unah.hn Matutina

70 20191000594 Vanessa Patricia Reyes Carranza vpreyes@unah.hn Vespertina

71 20151002374 Clara Marina López Villanueva lopez_clara@unah.hn Vespertina

72 20191002241 Daniela Maria Guevara Martinez dmguevaram@unah.hn Matutina

73 20171005166 Owen Danery Aguilar Pineda owen.aguilar@unah.hn Matutina

74 20031003348 Evelyn Nizzari Alonzo Rodríguez evelyn.alonzo@unah.hn Matutina

75 20211021626 Lizzy Milagros Godoy Ardon lgodoya@unah.hn Matutina

76 20211002438 Jennifer Alexandra Nuñez Garcia jennifernunez@unah.hn Matutina

77 20101001963 Daysi Francesca Romero Diaz daysi.romero@unah.hn Matutina

78 20191030120 María Fernanda Hernández Reyes fernandahernandez@unah.hn Vespertina

79 20201000996 Biby Johana Estrada Suazo biby.estrada@unah.hn Vespertina

80 20181033225 Elia Ondina Santiago Barahona elia.santiago@unah.hn Matutina

81 20191031716 Karina Elizabeth Lazo Sierra kelazo@unah.hn Matutina

82 20141010410 Celia Maria Pagoaga Canales celia.pagoaga@unah.hn Vespertina

83 20191007006 Gracia María Meza Trejo gracia.meza@unah.hn Matutina

84 20191001356 Gloria Suyapa Rodriguez Galo grodriguezg@unah.hn Vespertina

85 20161005616 Verónica Esther Ortiz Romero vortiz@unah.hn Matutina

86 20131902204 José Francisco Mejía Calles francisco.calles@unah.hn Matutina

87 20211021792 Daniela Marily Gómez Ferrera dmgomezf@unah.hn Matutina

88 20181000852 Wendy Patricia Castillo Baca wcastillob@unah.hn Vespertina

89 20171000295 Alejandra Noely Aguilera Palacios anaguilera@unah.hn Vespertina

90 20151031012 Sara Patricia Osorio Reyes sara.osorio@unah.hn Matutina

91 20121001586 Wendy Carolina Alvarenga Pereira Wendy_alvarenga@unah.hn Matutina

92 20201000392 Carlos Danniel Corea Sánchez Cdcorea@unah.hn Matutina

93 20131006938 Ariel Edgardo Pineda Martínez aepinedam@unah.hn Vespertina

94 20211021093 Samanta Suray Gutierrez Mencia samanta.gutierrez@unah.hn Matutina

95 20171030191 Ruth Ester Amaya Perez ramayap@unah.hn Matutina

96 20201004301 Freddy Leonel Moncada Irias flmoncada@unah.hn Vespertina

97 20161031084 Mario Alejandro Molina Irias mmolinai@unah.hn Matutina

98 20211021116 Alondra Janeth Murillo Guifarro alondra.murillo@unah.hn Matutina

99 20171003303 Nancy Michelle Raudales Lagos nmraudales@unah.hn Matutina

100 20191002189 Billy Franck Izaguirre Estrada billy.izaguirre@unah.hn Vespertina

9:00 am a 10:00 

am

10:00 am a 

11:00 am



Hora No. Cuenta Correo Jornada
101 20191000040 Sharon Jasmin Galo Matute sgalo@unah.hn Vespertina

102 20171004294 Cesar Andres Zuniga Mejia cazunigam@unah.hn Matutina

103 9515945 Franklin Narciso Varela Maldonado Franklin.varela@unah.hn Matutina

104 20141012573 Rony Alexander Herrera Cerrato rony.herrera@unah.hn Vespertina

105 20035500006 Darwin Efrain Ferrufino Hernandez darwin.ferrufino@unah.hn Matutina

106 20211001087 Ayleen Isabella Mendoza Paguada ayleen.mendoza@unah.hn Vespertina

107 20101001790 Karla Vanessa Cabrera Hernandez karla_cabrera@unah.hn Matutina

108 20191032880 Diego David Sierra Benitez dsierrab@unah.hn Vespertina

109 20201030099 Dennis Humberto Martinez Brizuela dhmartinezb@unah.hn Vespertina

110 20211000365 Dennis Andrez Diaz Bustillo ddiazb@unah.hn Matutina

111 20191001589 Jimmy Joel Cabrera Saenz jimmy.cabrera@unah.hn Matutina

112 20111000590 juan bautista izaguirre rodriguez juan.izaguirre@unah.hn Vespertina

113 20021006126 Darwin Armando López Escoto armando.escoto@unah.hn Matutina

114 20191031568 Angie Mariela López Hernández amlopezh@unah.hn Matutina

115 20191004200 Laura Noemí Pavón Caballero laura.pavon@unah.hn Matutina

116 20171032907 Iris Marlene Reconco Flores ireconco@unah.hn Vespertina

117 20181031697 Claudia Raquel Dominguez Ochoa crdominguez@unah.hn Vespertina

118 20191003374 Maylyng Vanessa Medina Gradiz maylyng.medina@unah.hn Matutina

119 20211021078 Dilcia Maria Sanchez Dubon dilciasanchez@unah.hn Matutina

120 20171032265 Silvia Nicole López Amador Snlopeza@unah.hn Vespertina

121 20091002122 Ana Elizabeth Donaire Castro ana.donaire@unah.hn Matutina

122 20031003819 Nora Azucena Maldonado Castro nora.maldonado@unah.hn Matutina

123 20151602009 Krisley Dayanara Arguijo Benitez krisleyarguijo@unah.hn Vespertina

124 20171032149 Yenifer Clariza Ramos Bustamante yenifer.ramos@unah.hn Matutina

125 20081006513 Mònica Alejandra Rodriguez Aviles monica.rodriguez@unah.hn Vespertina

126 20171004362 Skarleth Michel Zavala Ramos smzavala@unah.hn Matutina

127 20211021093 Samanta Suray Gutierrez Mencia samanta.gutierrez@unah.hn Matutina

128 20201000084 Marcos Eduardo Avila Lainez marcosavila@unah.hn Vespertina

129 20201001836 Ricardo Josué López Reyes rjlopezr@unah.hn Matutina

130 20051011424 Dennis Anthony Ortega Villatoro dennis.ortega@unah.hn Vespertina

8:00 am a 9:00 

am 

9:00 am a 10:00 

am

No
Miercoles 28 de Mayo 2025

Nombre Apellido



131 20183030264 Edson René Chávez Urbina edson.chavez@unah.hn Matutina

132 20051011424 Dennis Anthony Ortega Villatoro dennis.ortega@unah.hn Vespertina

133 20070003619 Lourdes Xiomara García Cruz lourdes_garcia@unah.hn Matutina

134 20171032484 Oreste Martin Jimenez Alvarez oreste.jimenez@unah.hn Matutina

135 20211020845 Lizandro Andree Pineda Matamoros lizandro.pineda@unah.hn Vespertina

136 20211022681 David Fernando Rodriguez Quesada dfrodriguezq@unah.hn Matutina

137 20181900213 Jafet Josue Enamorado David jafet.enamorado@unah.hn Matutina

138 20201004424 Juan David Sánchez López jdsanchezl@unah.hn Vespertina

139 20211000228 Alejandro Jose Chang Garcia achang@unah.hn Matutina

140 20131004610 Elena Sofía Sevilla Hernández elena.sevilla@unah.hn Matutina

141 20191000470 Anival Ulises Espinoza Aguilar anival.espinoza@unah.hn Vespertina

142 20131001688 Madelin Kristhel Aguilar Rodriguez madelin.aguilar@unah.hn Matutina

143 9414877 Lesly Lideny Lagos Escoto lllagos@unah.hn Vespertina

144 20191033086 Clarissa - Valladares Salinas clarissa.valladares@unah.hn Matutina

145 0501199203458 Eric Alejandro Fernandez Rosenthal eric.rosenthal@continental.hn Matutina

146 20082000696 Balbina Jackeline Mena Herrera balbina.mena@unah.hn Matutina

147

148

149

150

10:00 am a 

11:00 am


